Position

Team Manager Vii

Sr. Engineer

Administrative Assistant Ill

Assistant Engineer |

Administrative Analyst

Other Positions Held Special District

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Department

Technical Control Team

Technical Control Team

Technical Control Team

Technical Control Team

Technical Control Team

Total Wages

$163,275

$142,038

$95,483

$78,203

$30,366

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$70,642
$57,518
$29,691

$27,309

$12,743



