Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Team Manager Vii		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Technical Control Team	\$163,275	\$70,642
Sr. Engineer		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Technical Control Team	\$142,038	\$57,518
Administrative Assistant III		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Technical Control Team	\$95,483	\$29,691
Assistant Engineer I		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Technical Control Team	\$78,203	\$27,309
Administrative Analyst		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Technical Control Team	\$30,366	\$12,743